<u>L12000154145</u>

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)		
		·		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



800287079278

06/27/16--01048--002 **125.00

16 JUN 27 PH 4: 10
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE ET CHEE

COVER LETTER

J r		COVERED			
TO: Registration See Division of Cor	ction porations				
SUBJECT: 1962	0 Skyhawk	Lane, LLC	;		
	N	lame of Limited Liabil	ity Company	_	
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Statement	of Correction and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this m	natter to the following:			
Sandra Z. (Green, Esq.				
	Name of Person				
JONATHAN H.	GREEN & ASSO	CIATES, P.A.			
	Firm/Company				
800 Brickel	l Avenue Su	ite 1400		7.55 15	I
	Address				:
Miami, Flor	ida 33131				
C	ity/State and Zip Code				LED
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)		ACINO STATE	5
For further information c	concerning this matter, ple	ase call:			
Sandra Z. (Green	305	372-5100		
	of Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_	
STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, Florida 3230	ircle	; [;	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$25 Filing Fee	S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\\$\$60 Filing Fee,}\$\$ Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

CR2E062 (9/15)

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

FIRST	<u>Γ</u> : The na	ame of the limited liability company is: 19620	Skyhawk Lane, LLC			
	_					
<u>SECO</u>	ND:	The Florida Document number of the limited liab	ility company is: L12000154145			
<u>THIR</u>	<u>D</u> :	Document to be corrected is: Electronic Arti	cles of Organization filed 12/10/2012			
	(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COM	IPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT			
		ins an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, nent are as follows:	the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected			
	Inco	Incorrect Statement: Article V MGRM: Jorge FLLLP				
	Rea	Reason Statement Incorrect: Jorge FLLLP is not the MGRM				
	Corre	ected Statement: Article V MGRM: Jorge F	amily Limited Liability Limited Partnership II			
	<u>OR</u>		SEC TALL			
	Was d		ent was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are			
	OR	\mathcal{M}	JRIDA DRIDA			
	The el	ectronic transmission of the record was defective.				
			06232016			
accepti	ing the d	lesignation).	Date ting the registered agent, the new registered agent must sign			
I hereb provisi obligat reflect	y acceptions of a tions of a	ll statutes relative to the proper and complete performy position as registered agent as provided for in C te in the registered office address, I hereby confirm t	act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the rmance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the hapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely hat the limited liability company has been notified in writing			
		Registered Age	nt's Signature			
		Filing Fee: Certified Conv:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)			

CD0E060 (0/I